2013-14 NRHS Girls Basketball Schedule
“The Road To The Gold Ball”

Scrimmages:
NOV 25 Monday
29 Friday
30 Saturday
DEC 1 Sunday
Games:
DEC 6 Friday
7 Saturday
11 Wednesday
16 Monday
22 Sunday
26 Thursday
27 Friday
JAN 4 Saturday
6 Monday
8 Wednesday
10 Friday
14 Tuesday
16 Thursday
22 Wednesday
24 Friday
31 Friday
FEB 5 Wednesday
7 Friday

4:30
9:00
1:00
1:00

5:30
1:00
4:15
6:00
12:30
3:00
12 0r6
TBA
4:30
4:15
4:30
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:30
4:15
4:15
4:30

John Jay

Multi teams
Francis Lewis

Long Island Luthern

Brewster
Suffern
Woodlands
Mamaroneck
JFK — Somers
Peekskill
TBD

Ursuline
Saunders
Scarsdale
Mt. Vernon
White Plains
Ursuline
Mamaroneck
Scarsdale
Dobbs Ferry
Mt. Vernon
White Plains

Section 1 Playoffs start February 14™111

Away
@North Rockland
Home
Away

Carmel High School
Carmel High School
Home

Away

Francis Lewis High
County Center
County Center
Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home - Senior Day
Away



