## 2013-14 NRHS Girls Basketball Schedule "The Road To The Gold Ball"

Scrir	nmag	es:			
NOV	25	Monday	4:30	John Jay	Away
	29	Friday	9:00	Multi teams	@North Rockland
	30	Saturday	1:00	Francis Lewis	Home
DEC	1	Sunday	1:00	Long Island Luthern	Away
Gam	es:				
DEC	6	Friday	5:30	Brewster	<b>Carmel High School</b>
	7	Saturday	1:00	Suffern	<b>Carmel High School</b>
	11	Wednesday	4:15	Woodlands	Home
	16	Monday	6:00	Mamaroneck	Away
	22	Sunday	12:30	JFK – Somers	Francis Lewis High
	26	Thursday	3:00	Peekskill	<b>County Center</b>
	27	Friday	12 or 6	TBD	<b>County Center</b>
JAN	4	Saturday	TBA	Ursuline	Away
	6	Monday	4:30	Saunders	Away
	8	Wednesday	4:15	Scarsdale	Home
	10	Friday	4:30	Mt. Vernon	Away
	14	Tuesday	4:15	White Plains	Home
	16	Thursday	4:15	Ursuline	Home
	22	Wednesday	4:15	Mamaroneck	Home
	24	Friday	4:30	Scarsdale	Away
	31	Friday	4:15	Dobbs Ferry	Home
FEB	5	Wednesday	4:15	Mt. Vernon	Home – Senior Day
	7	Friday	4:30	White Plains	Away

**Section 1 Playoffs start February 14<sup>th</sup>!!!**